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Participants

Nation Name Club  yob Hand gender Seeding rank License present

RSA GIBSON Athi KN Hillcrest Fencing Club 1966 R F 2.9999 RSA00000000 yes

JOZANA Zinhle Onako GA Soweto FC 1996 L F 2.10 RSA00000000 yes

KILLIAN Stephanie FS VASK Bloemfontein 1985 F 2.49 RSA00000000 yes

LANGTON Marguerite GA TFS Johannesburg 1946 R F 2.13 RSA00000000 yes

MBATHA Nomvula Mahlodi GA Soweto FC 1997 R F 2.22 RSA00000000 yes

MUIR Natalie GA IKSAFA Johannesburg 1967 L F 2.12 RSA00000000 yes

RUFFER Skye EC Excelsior EC 1998 L F 2.24 RSA00000000 yes

SPENCER Nanette WC CFA Cape Town 1968 L F 2.8 RSA00000000 yes

TUKU Aphiwe GA Soweto FC 1995 L F 2.3 RSA00000000 yes

VAN DEN BERG Janale GA TUKS Pretoria 1997 R F 2.6 RSA00000000 yes

ZAKWE Lungile GA Soweto FC 1997 L F 2.23 RSA00000000 yes

 11 Participants (11 present)
 

1 Nations, 11 Participants (11 present)
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Initial seeding

Place Seeding points Nation Name Club gender present

1. 2 003 67.0 RSA TUKU Aphiwe GA Soweto FC F yes

2. 2 006 46.0 RSA VAN DEN BERG Janale GA TUKS Pretoria F yes

3. 2 008 37.0 RSA SPENCER Nanette WC CFA Cape Town F yes

4. 2 010 26.0 RSA JOZANA Zinhle Onako GA Soweto FC F yes

5. 2 012 23.0 RSA MUIR Natalie GA IKSAFA Johannesburg F yes

6. 2 013 23.0 RSA LANGTON Marguerite GA TFS Johannesburg F yes

7. 2 022 16.0 RSA MBATHA Nomvula Mahlodi GA Soweto FC F yes

8. 2 023 16.0 RSA ZAKWE Lungile GA Soweto FC F yes

9. 2 024 14.0 RSA RUFFER Skye EC Excelsior EC F yes

10. 2 049 4.0 RSA KILLIAN Stephanie FS VASK Bloemfontein F yes

T 9 999 RSA GIBSON Athi KN Hillcrest Fencing Club F yes

Priority from till Ranking list Discipline Gender Age class

2 [15] RSA-Senior Ranking Damendegen Epee female Senior
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Format

Participants 11 Participants

1 First round
20.03. 17:53

11 Participants
1 Pools 6 Pool size
1 Pools 5 Pool size

8 Qualified By index (all equals are qualified)
27.27% Eliminated
Parameter Fencing (FIE) rules move to Club

This round is taken into account for seeding of direct elimination.

Hits: 5
Time: 3 min

2 Direct elimination
20.03. 17:53

Table of 8

8 Qualifiers

Table of 8
Final of 4

Hits: 15
Time: 3 x 3 min

Priority from till Ranking list Discipline Gender Age class

2 [15] RSA-Senior Ranking Damendegen Epee female Senior
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First round

Pool 1 | Piste 4

BOSMAN Abraham, RSA WC USSK Stellenbosch

Name Nation No. 1 2 3 4 5 V TD TR I1 I2 Place Qualified

TUKU Aphiwe RSA Soweto FC 1 V5 V5 V5 V5 4 20 9 1.000 11 1.

ZAKWE Lungile RSA Soweto FC 2 D3 D3 D4 V5 1 15 17 0.250 -2 4.

MUIR Natalie RSA IKSAFA Johannesburg 3 D3 V5 V5 V5 3 18 15 0.750 3 2.

RUFFER Skye RSA Excelsior EC 4 D1 V5 D4 V5 2 15 15 0.500 0 3.

LANGTON Marguerite RSA TFS Johannesburg 5 D2 D2 D3 D1 0 8 20 0.000 -12 5.

Pool 2 | Piste 5

VAN STADEN Jaco, RSA FS Kovsies Bloemfontein

Name Nation No. 1 2 3 4 5 6 V TD TR I1 I2 Place Qualified

JOZANA Zinhle Onako RSA Soweto FC 1 V5 V5 D3 V5 V5 4 23 14 0.800 9 2.

MBATHA Nomvula
Mahlodi

RSA Soweto FC 2 D2 V5 D4 V5 V5 3 21 18 0.600 3 3.

KILLIAN Stephanie RSA VASK Bloemfontein 3 D2 D2 D0 D4 D2 0 10 25 0.000 -15 6.

VAN DEN BERG Janale RSA TUKS Pretoria 4 V5 V5 V5 V5 V5 5 25 10 1.000 15 1.

GIBSON Athi RSA Hillcrest Fencing Club 5 D4 D2 V5 D1 V5 2 17 21 0.400 -4 4.

SPENCER Nanette RSA CFA Cape Town 6 D1 D4 V5 D2 D2 1 14 22 0.200 -8 5.
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First round

Place Nation Name Club V M TD TR Index 1 Index 2 B Q

1 RSA VAN DEN BERG Janale TUKS Pretoria 5 5 25 10 1.000 15 Q

2 RSA TUKU Aphiwe Soweto FC 4 4 20 9 1.000 11 Q

3 RSA JOZANA Zinhle Onako Soweto FC 4 5 23 14 0.800 9 Q

4 RSA MUIR Natalie IKSAFA Johannesburg 3 4 18 15 0.750 3 Q

5 RSA MBATHA Nomvula Mahlodi Soweto FC 3 5 21 18 0.600 3 Q

6 RSA RUFFER Skye Excelsior EC 2 4 15 15 0.500 0 Q

7 RSA GIBSON Athi Hillcrest Fencing Club 2 5 17 21 0.400 -4 Q

8 RSA ZAKWE Lungile Soweto FC 1 4 15 17 0.250 -2 Q

9 RSA SPENCER Nanette CFA Cape Town 1 5 14 22 0.200 -8 E

10 RSA LANGTON Marguerite TFS Johannesburg 0 4 8 20 0.000 -12 E

11 RSA KILLIAN Stephanie VASK Bloemfontein 0 5 10 25 0.000 -15 E

Legend: V = Victory, M = Match, TD = Hits given, TR = Hits received, Index 1 = V / M, Index 2 = TD - TR, Q = Qualified, E = Eliminated, B = Barrage
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 H | Table of 8 I | Semi-Final K | Finale
 Piste 4

1
VAN DEN BERG Janale
GA TUKS Pretoria

RSA V 15

8
ZAKWE Lungile
GA Soweto FC

RSA D 9

 R: MALULEKA Joseph (RSA)

 Piste 5

5
MBATHA Nomvula Mahlodi
GA Soweto FC

RSA V 15

4
MUIR Natalie
GA IKSAFA Johannesburg

RSA D 8

 R: VAN ESSEN Bobby (RSA)

 Piste 6

3
JOZANA Zinhle Onako
GA Soweto FC

RSA V 15

6
RUFFER Skye
EC Excelsior EC

RSA D 7

 R: BOSMAN Abraham (RSA)

 Piste 1

7
GIBSON Athi
KN Hillcrest Fencing Club

RSA D 1

2
TUKU Aphiwe
GA Soweto FC

RSA V 15

 R: VAN ESSEN Bobby (RSA)

Piste 4

VAN DEN BERG Janale
GA TUKS Pretoria

RSA V 15

MBATHA Nomvula Mahlodi (5)
GA Soweto FC

RSA D 13

Piste 1

JOZANA Zinhle Onako
GA Soweto FC

RSA D 4

TUKU Aphiwe
GA Soweto FC

RSA V 15

R: VAN ESSEN Bobby (RSA)

Piste 1

VAN DEN BERG Janale
GA TUKS Pretoria

RSA D 10

TUKU Aphiwe
GA Soweto FC

RSA V 15

R: BOSMAN Abraham (RSA)
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Final placement

Place Nation Name Club yob

1 RSA TUKU Aphiwe GA Soweto FC 1995

2 RSA VAN DEN BERG Janale GA TUKS Pretoria 1997

3 RSA JOZANA Zinhle Onako GA Soweto FC 1996

3 RSA MBATHA Nomvula Mahlodi GA Soweto FC 1997

Table of 8

5 RSA MUIR Natalie GA IKSAFA Johannesburg 1967

6 RSA RUFFER Skye EC Excelsior EC 1998

7 RSA GIBSON Athi KN Hillcrest Fencing Club 1966

8 RSA ZAKWE Lungile GA Soweto FC 1997

First round

9 RSA SPENCER Nanette WC CFA Cape Town 1968

10 RSA LANGTON Marguerite GA TFS Johannesburg 1946

11 RSA KILLIAN Stephanie FS VASK Bloemfontein 1985
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Referees activity

Nation Foil Epee Sabre Name
Pools

20.03.

DE

20.03.
Ref Vid Ass

RSA CN VAN STADEN Jaco 1 1 0 0

N BURGER Berndt 0 0 0

CN LAMPRECHT Arno 0 0 0

N VAN ESSEN Bobby 3 3 0 0

B B B RAIZMAN Alex 0 0 0

N MALULEKA Joseph 1 1 0 0

N SEFULARO Manyane 0 0 0

P LOMBARD Louise 0 0 0

N N HOWITT Andrew 0 0 0

N N P TITUS Marius 0 0 0

N N BOSMAN Abraham 1 2 3 0 0

11 Referees


